

## DR. SUBHASH AYURVEDA RESEARCH INSTITUTE CIRCULAR

FROM: PRINCIPAL FOR: ALL STAFF MEMBERS & STUDENTS

**DATE**: 01/01/2025

SUB: FORMATION OF RESEARCH INNOVATION & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

**DEVOLOPMENT CELL** 

As per the directives of NCISM and Dr. Subhash University, RESEARCH INNOVATION & ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT CELL of Dr. Subhash Ayurveda Research Institute – Junagadh, is formed for the year 2025 as cited below:

Sr No.	Name	Representative segment	Mob No.
1	Dr. Sandip Buddhadev	Chairman	94292 34659
2	Dr. Arsi Dodia	Co-ordinator	94264 34659
3	Dr. Vikalp Kubavat	Member	99982 58656
4	Dr. Rutva Shah	Member	96380 60961
5	Sofiya Rindbloch	Student Member	-
6	Fardin Chauhan	Student Member	-

## Copy to:

- 1. Registrar Dr. Subhash University
- 2. Committee Members
- 3. Notice Board

Principal

Dr. Subhash Ayurveda Research Institute
Junagadh

Web: www.dsuni.ac.in Email: info@dsuni.ac.in

Dr. Subhash Road, Junagadh, Gujarat - 362001